Most affordable,
dimmable plastic A19
lamp
Contractor-grade Plastic (Dimmable) A-Shape
Lamps
Plastic A19 offering dimmability and a lifetime over 15,000 hours. Ideal for
contractor-grade residential and multi-family spaces.
Benefits

Operating and Electrical
Input Frequency 60 Hz
Starting Time (Nom) 0.5 s
Controls and Dimming
Dimmable Only with specific
dimmers
Mechanical and Housing
Bulb Finish Frosted
Bulb Shape A19
Approval and Application
Ambient temperature range -20 to +45 °C
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom) Color Code Luminous Flux
929003751764 11A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 2700 K 827 1,100 lm
929003751864 11A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 3000 K 830 1,100 lm
929003751964 11A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 4000 K 840 1,100 lm
929003752064 11A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 5000 K 850 1,100 lm
929003579564 8.8A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 2700 K 827 800 lm
929003579664 8.8A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 5000 K 850 800 lm
929003584864 8.8A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 3000 K 830 800 lm
929003584964 8.8A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 4000 K 840 800 lm
929003750964 5A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 2700 K 827 450 lm
929003751064 5A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 3000 K 830 450 lm
929003751164 5A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 4000 K 840 450 lm
929003751264 5A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 5000 K 850 450 lm
929003585064 14A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 2700 K 827 1,500 lm
929003585164 14A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 3000 K 830 1,500 lm
929003585264 14A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 4000 K 840 1,500 lm
929003585364 14A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 5000 K 850 1,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003751764 11A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
11 W 75 W
929003751864 11A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
11 W 75 W
929003751964 11A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
11 W 75 W
929003752064 11A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
11 W 75 W
929003579564 8.8A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT

12/1CT
8.8 W 60 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003750964 5A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
5 W 40 W
929003751064 5A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
5 W 40 W
929003751164 5A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
5 W 40 W
929003751264 5A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT
5 W 40 W
929003585064 14A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D
12/1CT

14 W 100 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003751764 11A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 105 °C
929003751864 11A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 105 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003751964 11A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 105 °C
929003752064 11A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 105 °C
Contractor-grade Plastic (Dimmable) A-Shape Lamps
3Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003579564 8.8A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003579664 8.8A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003584864 8.8A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003584964 8.8A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003750964 5A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003751064 5A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003751164 5A19/CNG/840/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C
929003751264 5A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/D 12/1CT 90 °C